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 26 26176 AHMEDABAD NORTH  0District 3232B2  3  3  26 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 65 26179 AHMEDABAD WEST  47District 3232B2  18  63  112 18  0  0 33  30  5  13

 34 26219 KADI  9District 3232B2  12  27  43 0  0  0 8  19  0  0

 28 30065 UNJHA  12District 3232B2  13  21  40 0  0  0 6  15  0  0

 60 31406 MEHSANA  18District 3232B2  17  27  78 0  0  0 13  14  0  0

 47 32154 VASTRAPUR  14District 3232B2  15  34  61 0  0  0 14  20  0  0

 56 34252 AHMEDABAD JODHPUR HILL  36District 3232B2  19  65  92 7  0  0 31  34  4  3

 40 50728 AHMEDABAD MANAV MANDIR  21District 3232B2  8  24  61 30  0  0 8  16  13  17

 81 56463 VISNAGAR COPPER CITY  28District 3232B2  29  83  109 0  0  0 26  57  0  0

 1 57086 AHMEDABAD ASAPALLI  65District 3232B2  11  42  66 13  0  0 42  0  12  1

 20 58164 AHMEDABAD NARANPURA  0District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 75 62677 Ahmedabad Adarsh  21District 3232B2  9  21  96 53  0  0 11  10  6  47

 3 63409 AHMEDABAD AAVAKAR  28District 3232B2  11  12  31 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 27 76059 AHMEDABAD GREATER  12District 3232B2  12  12  39 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 21 78029 AHMEDABAD SIDDHI VINAYAK  15District 3232B2  11  25  36 0  0  0 12  13  0  0

 33 105064 VIJAPUR KANTHA VISTAR  25District 3232B2  15  45  58 0  0  0 24  21  0  0

 15 109110 AHMEDABAD PROFESSIONALS  5District 3232B2  6  15  20 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 20 109447 AHMEDABAD JEWELS  3District 3232B2  2  5  23 16  0  0 1  4  2  14

 1 117689 AHMEDABAD SAMVEDANA  45District 3232B2  11  25  46 1  0  0 25  0  1  0

 23 121325 Ahmedabad Zenith  20District 3232B2  12  31  43 0  0  0 17  14  0  0

 66 124323 Satlasana  0District 3232B2  19  52  66 0  0  0 0  52  0  0

 17 128390 Vijapur City  3District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 3  13  0  0

 91 128393 Ahmedabad Science City Platinum  82District 3232B2  5  9  173 154  0  0 3  6  75  79

 10 129725 Ahmedabad Riddhi Siddhi  10District 3232B2  5  14  20 1  0  0 9  5  1  0

 47 129882 Ahmedabad Star  40District 3232B2  36  40  87 0  0  0 17  23  0  0

 21 132249 Ahmedabad Wisdom  15District 3232B2  7  22  36 7  0  0 10  12  3  4

 11 144632 Vadnagar Capital  9District 3232B2  8  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 53 146240 Umata  44District 3232B2  0  0  97 2  0  0 0  0  1  1
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 23 146286 Ahmedabad Suraksha  15District 3232B2  6  20  38 12  0  0 14  6  0  12

 10 146333 Ahmedabad Silver  10District 3232B2  4  10  20 6  0  0 6  4  4  2

 23 146453 Vijapur Ami Ganga  17District 3232B2  8  32  40 0  0  0 15  17  0  0

 11 146769 Vijapur Rural Traders  9District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 19 148207 Ahmedabad Chandkheda Star  3District 3232B2  10  14  22 0  0  0 3  11  0  0

 10 149258 Visnagar Amber  10District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 10  6  0  0

 11 149259 Visnagar Educator  9District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 34 154823 Vijapur Para Vistar  22District 3232B2  14  40  56 0  0  0 18  22  0  0

 12 156219 Ahmedabad Eminent  8District 3232B2  4  16  20 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 2 156220 Visnagar Gold City  1District 3232B2  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 157020 Ahmedabad West Excel  18District 3232B2  4  16  31 11  0  0 11  5  6  5

 10 157021 Ahmedabad Aashapalli Hopes  11District 3232B2  3  12  21 5  0  0 7  5  1  4

 16 175912 Ahmedabad Sobo  39District 3232B2  4  16  55 35  0  0 15  1  20  15

 12 180710 Kukarwada Warriors  9District 3232B2  18  15  21 0  0  0 8  7  0  0

 0 180817 Ahmedabad Wisdom Femina  23District 3232B2  4  16  23 3  0  0 16  0  3  0

 15 181042 Ahmedabad West Yuva  15District 3232B2  10  10  30 10  0  0 10  0  5  5

 11 181172 Visnagar Global  9District 3232B2  8  16  20 9  0  0 8  8  3  6

 11 183237 Ahmedabad West Pranam Flourish  9District 3232B2  10  16  20 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 11 183239 Ahmedabad West Prarthna Flex  9District 3232B2  14  15  20 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 15 183249 Visnagar Dagavadiya  5District 3232B2  11  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 12 183250 Ahmedabad Siddhivinayak Millennium  8District 3232B2  13  16  20 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 12 183251 Ahmedabad Siddhi Vinayak Swarn  8District 3232B2  12  16  20 0  0  0 6  10  0  0

 10 183277 Ahmedabad Siddhi Vinayak Yuva  10District 3232B2  0  0  20 0  9  10 0  0  0  0

 9 183289 Ahmedabad Thaltej  11District 3232B2  10  16  20 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 13 183322 Ahmedabad Judges  11District 3232B2  19  19  24 0  0  0 9  10  0  0

 11 183338 Ahmedabad Legacy  9District 3232B2  8  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 0 183365 Satlasana Adhyashakti  22District 3232B2  13  15  22 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 253 183379 Ahmedabad Adarsh Sarthi  145District 3232B2  16  16  398 231  0  0 10  6  74  157
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 13 183380 Ahmedabad Zenith Supreme  7District 3232B2  14  15  20 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 0 185582 Mehsana Women Power  20District 3232B2  15  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 11 186920 Visnagar Urbania  9District 3232B2  12  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 12 186982 Kukarwada Patidar  8District 3232B2  13  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 7 186998 Ahmedabad Siddhi Vinayak Star  13District 3232B2  0  0  20 0  10  10 0  0  0  0

 17 187207 Ahmedabad Siddhivinayak Diamond  3District 3232B2  0  0  20 0  10  10 0  0  0  0

 14 187250 Ahmedabad Noble  8District 3232B2  15  16  22 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,655  2,825 1,170
 63

 627  1,281  624  29  30643 638  239  385
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